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Peanut Butter Fudge Specification 

Product Specification 
 

Product: 
Peanut Butter Fudge   
 
 
Physical Description: 
Light brown fudge (PMS 1245 U)  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Label Ingredients Statement: 
Peanut Butter (dry roasted peanuts, dextrose, hydrogenated cottonseed and rapeseed oil and salt), 
Sugar, Brown Sugar, Milk (milk, vitamin D3 added), Crème Whip (corn syrup, sugar, water, tapioca 
starch, egg whites, salt, cellulose gum, tartaric acid, natural and artificial flavors), Butter (sweet cream, 
salt), Water, Invert Syrup, Artificial Vanilla Flavor (Caramel Color), Potassium Sorbate, Salt 
 
Allergy Information: Contains Egg, Milk, and Peanuts 
 
Made on equipment that processes Soy, Wheat, and Tree Nuts 

 

Date Revised:  06/27/18 
 
Nutrition 

 

Peanut Butter Fudge Serving 
Size: 30g Daily Value

Calories 120
Total Fat (g) 4 5%
  Saturated Fat (g) 2 10%
  Trans  Fat (g) 0
Cholesterol (mg) 5 2%
Sodium (mg) 50 2%
Total Carbohydrates (g) 21 8%
  Dietary Fiber (g) 0 0%
  Total Sugars (g) 19
    Includes Added Sugars (g) 18 36%
Protein (g) 1
Vitamin D (mcg) 0 0%
Calcium (mg) 17 2%
Iron (mg) 0 0%
Potassium (mg) 54 2%

Storage & Shelf Life: 
Store at room temperature for 6 months 

Acceptable Attribute Defects: 
Fudge on film from being too warm during 
packaging or transportation  


